
States Instt. Seats Instt. Seats Instt. Seats Instt. Seats Instt. Seats Instt. Seats Instt. Seats Instt. Seats Instt. Seats Instt. Seats
Andaman & Nicobar 1 30 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andhra Pradesh 29 840 147 6370 144 7755 38 785 33 920 11 130 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arunachal Pradesh 7 160 5 200 5 170 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Assam 41 1155 73 3154 25 1300 8 134 7 215 4 70 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bihar 120 4825 28 1421 17 1050 4 95 6 210 3 40 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0
Chandigarh 1 20 0 0 2 120 2 24 1 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chattisgarh 5 210 47 1580 119 5515 36 687 19 545 3 50 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dadra & Nagar Haveli 0 0 0 0 1 60 1 20 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Daman & Diu 0 0 0 0 1 50 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Delhi 16 610 22 950 16 755 8 153 4 100 13 220 3 40 0 0 0 0 0 0
Goa 4 160 4 180 5 280 1 25 1 10 3 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gujarat 138 4290 163 7415 117 5865 45 892 46 1405 7 105 3 30 0 0 1 30 0 0
Haryana 83 2630 76 3070 41 2485 12 267 30 900 7 85 4 65 0 0 0 0 0 0
Himachal Pradesh 10 290 43 1580 43 1770 10 226 18 460 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jammu & Kashmir 10 335 17 715 24 1240 5 108 4 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jharkhand 89 2960 65 2785 44 2190 5 95 8 240 2 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Karnataka 23 670 486 23521 385 21740 155 3199 160 5995 35 450 13 180 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kerala 18 535 159 5268 162 10045 54 925 28 795 20 261 5 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lakshadweep 0 0 0 0 1 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ladakh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Madhya Pradesh 66 2170 269 10820 168 8280 55 1153 61 1985 6 65 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maharashtra 518 11520 255 8044 109 5375 44 801 48 1435 29 414 7 130 0 0 1 30 2 40
Manipur 6 180 17 600 15 560 3 28 4 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Meghalaya 3 65 9 315 4 170 1 10 1 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mizoram 6 160 8 220 4 140 2 35 1 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nagaland 4 100 5 210 4 150 0 0 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Orissa 122 3835 68 2680 53 3088 17 495 16 610 18 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pondicherry 7 172 8 290 17 1225 9 193 7 220 2 20 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
Punjab 167 6080 226 11513 123 6670 36 775 103 3435 7 88 3 25 0 0 1 30 0 0
Rajasthan 23 615 163 7965 182 9285 26 478 47 1340 0 0 2 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sikkim 1 20 3 80 4 200 1 25 2 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tamilnadu 59 2120 195 7165 230 14920 84 1799 59 1980 32 465 9 115 0 0 1 6 0 0
Telangana 15 425 80 3652 103 6300 25 533 19 555 17 290 4 80 0 0 2 60 0 0
Tripura 7 295 10 430 6 290 3 57 2 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Uttar Pradesh 292 10900 296 13285 198 9310 46 1038 62 1860 5 80 5 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
Uttarakhand 18 455 30 1126 44 2218 11 215 14 460 0 0 3 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
West Bengal 32 1730 205 12386 122 7720 23 496 20 995 15 240 1 10 0 0 1 30 0 0
Grand Total 1941 60562 3183 139010 2538 138321 771 15786 834 27200 239 3374 68 985 0 30 7 186 2 40
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